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No 2 MORTREAU Camille (Rg=23)

Pass 22 2:13.421

Pass 50 3:51.078 1 1:37.657 *

In 79 5:35.140 2 1:44.062

Pass 133 8:44.388 3 3:09.248

Pass 162 10:16.574 4 1:32.186 *

Pass 184 11:50.010 5 1:33.436

Pass 209 13:21.629 6 1:31.619 *

Pass 233 14:55.523 7 1:33.894

No 4 PILON Benjamin (Rg=2)

Pass 9 1:53.825

Pass 37 3:21.480 1 1:27.655 *

Pass 65 4:45.474 2 1:23.994 *

Pass 91 6:09.844 3 1:24.370

Pass 113 7:33.256 4 1:23.412 *

Pass 137 8:53.168 5 1:19.912 *

Pass 159 10:14.517 6 1:21.349

Pass 182 11:34.953 7 1:20.436

Pass 204 12:56.170 8 1:21.217

In 226 14:34.011 9 1:37.841

No 5 NITTIS Laurent (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:08.460

Pass 47 3:44.171 1 1:35.711 *

Pass 76 5:15.395 2 1:31.224 *

Pass 103 6:44.570 3 1:29.175 *

Pass 129 8:12.282 4 1:27.712 *

Pass 154 9:38.704 5 1:26.422 *

Pass 178 11:07.429 6 1:28.725

Pass 200 12:31.961 7 1:24.532 *

Pass 220 13:57.381 8 1:25.420

Pass 238 15:26.521 9 1:29.140

No 6 IMBERT Sébastien (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:43.030

Pass 34 3:12.419 1 1:29.389 *

Pass 63 4:37.613 2 1:25.194 *

Pass 85 6:02.731 3 1:25.118 *

Pass 108 7:23.667 4 1:20.936 **

Pass 131 8:43.232 5 1:19.565 *

In 156 10:09.248 6 1:26.016

Pass 202 12:52.721 7 2:43.473

Pass 223 14:17.376 8 1:24.655

Pass 242 15:40.447 9 1:23.071

No 9 LE ROI Mathias (Rg=18)

Pass 10 1:58.781

Pass 39 3:36.462 1 1:37.681 *

Pass 72 5:09.607 2 1:33.145 *

Pass 101 6:38.805 3 1:29.198 *

Pass 125 8:05.372 4 1:26.567 *

Pass 151 9:31.060 5 1:25.688 *

Pass 176 10:56.225 6 1:25.165 *

Pass 197 12:21.452 7 1:25.227

Pass 217 13:48.589 8 1:27.137

Pass 237 15:14.586 9 1:25.997

No 12 SCHOENDORF David (Rg=21)

Pass 27 2:18.205

Pass 54 4:10.787 1 1:52.582 *

Pass 80 5:48.667 2 1:37.880 *

Pass 106 7:17.396 3 1:28.729 *

Pass 134 8:46.192 4 1:28.796

Pass 161 10:15.913 5 1:29.721

Pass 186 11:50.730 6 1:34.817

Pass 210 13:23.674 7 1:32.944

Pass 232 14:54.786 8 1:31.112

No 15 REVOLTE Clément (Rg=12)

In 16 2:06.152

Pass 56 4:28.796 1 2:22.644 *

Pass 84 6:00.151 2 1:31.355 *

Pass 112 7:30.056 3 1:29.905 *

Pass 138 8:55.477 4 1:25.421 *

Pass 164 10:22.113 5 1:26.636

Pass 185 11:50.033 6 1:27.920

Pass 206 13:13.789 7 1:23.756 *

Pass 227 14:40.273 8 1:26.484

Pass 244 16:05.444 9 1:25.171

No 22 WILLIAM Yohan (Rg=29)

Pass 20 2:08.778

Pass 53 4:10.592 1 2:01.814 *

Pass 86 6:03.190 2 1:52.598 *

In 123 7:58.466 3 1:55.276

No 32 NGUYEN Laurent (Rg=27)

Pass 26 2:16.139

Pass 52 4:08.135 1 1:51.996 *

Pass 81 5:55.749 2 1:47.614 *

Pass 115 7:39.152 3 1:43.403 *

Pass 146 9:20.286 4 1:41.134 *

No 35 CATELAIN Philippe (Rg=13)

Pass 4 1:41.239

Pass 32 3:05.083 1 1:23.844 **

Pass 58 4:33.347 2 1:28.264

Pass 83 5:59.611 3 1:26.264
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No 35 CATELAIN Philippe (Rg=13)

Pass 109 7:24.854 4 1:25.243

In 140 8:56.961 5 1:32.107

Pass 211 13:26.056 6 4:29.095

Pass 231 14:52.784 7 1:26.728

Pass 248 16:21.508 8 1:28.724

No 40 SAINT POL Jeremy (Rg=5)

Pass 14 2:05.306

Pass 40 3:36.550 1 1:31.244 *

Pass 67 4:59.970 2 1:23.420 *

Pass 94 6:25.775 3 1:25.805

Pass 117 7:49.082 4 1:23.307 *

Pass 143 9:10.935 5 1:21.853 *

Pass 167 10:31.372 6 1:20.437 *

Pass 188 11:53.432 7 1:22.060

No 44 LECUVIER Corentin (Rg=10)

Pass 28 2:20.097

Pass 51 3:58.928 1 1:38.831 *

Pass 77 5:25.179 2 1:26.251 *

Pass 104 6:47.869 3 1:22.690 *

Pass 127 8:10.387 4 1:22.518 *

Pass 152 9:32.013 5 1:21.626 *

Pass 175 10:55.264 6 1:23.251

Pass 196 12:17.257 7 1:21.993

In 216 13:47.982 8 1:30.725

Pass 243 15:59.625 9 2:11.643

No 51 VIEL Amélie (Rg=26)

Pass 30 2:23.808

In 57 4:29.691 1 2:05.883

Pass 153 9:36.929 2 5:07.238 *

Pass 179 11:19.327 3 1:42.398 *

Pass 205 13:01.041 4 1:41.714 *

Pass 229 14:41.879 5 1:40.838 *

No 58 MAYEU Sylvain (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:51.191

Pass 35 3:12.572 1 1:21.381 **

Pass 60 4:36.036 2 1:23.464

Pass 89 6:06.584 3 1:30.548

Pass 111 7:29.028 4 1:22.444

Pass 136 8:50.398 5 1:21.370 *

Pass 158 10:12.149 6 1:21.751

Pass 181 11:32.460 7 1:20.311 *

No 66 HALLER Vincent (Rg=14)

Pass 21 2:09.217

Pass 45 3:38.756 1 1:29.539 *

Pass 74 5:10.558 2 1:31.802

Pass 100 6:37.133 3 1:26.575 *

In 126 8:07.394 4 1:30.261

Pass 165 10:27.046 5 2:19.652

Pass 187 11:50.904 6 1:23.858 *

Pass 207 13:16.976 7 1:26.072

Pass 228 14:41.491 8 1:24.515

Pass 245 16:06.567 9 1:25.076

No 68 GIRARD Pierre (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:43.275

Pass 33 3:11.455 1 1:28.180 *

Pass 62 4:37.241 2 1:25.786 *

Pass 82 5:58.484 3 1:21.243 **

Pass 107 7:21.596 4 1:23.112

Pass 132 8:43.834 5 1:22.238

Pass 155 10:08.751 6 1:24.917

In 183 11:36.848 7 1:28.097

No 69 DUCLOS Wilfried (Rg=24)

Pass 19 2:08.747

Pass 49 3:50.725 1 1:41.978 *

Pass 78 5:28.362 2 1:37.637 *

Pass 105 7:07.557 3 1:39.195

In 139 8:55.991 4 1:48.434

No 86 COUTEAU SCHERER Alex (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:01.690

Pass 42 3:37.755 1 1:36.065 *

Pass 73 5:10.078 2 1:32.323 *

Pass 99 6:35.432 3 1:25.354 *

Pass 124 7:58.899 4 1:23.467 *

Pass 148 9:23.063 5 1:24.164

Pass 173 10:45.627 6 1:22.564 *

Pass 192 12:07.243 7 1:21.616 *

In 215 13:38.138 8 1:30.895

No 88 TRIFFET Amélie (Rg=17)

Pass 11 2:00.749

Pass 38 3:31.204 1 1:30.455 *

Pass 66 4:57.977 2 1:26.773 *

Pass 93 6:25.382 3 1:27.405

Pass 119 7:51.654 4 1:26.272 *

Pass 145 9:18.678 5 1:27.024

Pass 171 10:43.375 6 1:24.697 *

Pass 193 12:08.371 7 1:24.996

Pass 214 13:37.680 8 1:29.309

Pass 236 15:05.537 9 1:27.857

No 92 DARMAGNAC Albin (Rg=6)

Pass 25 2:14.158

Pass 46 3:42.517 1 1:28.359 *

Pass 71 5:06.986 2 1:24.469 *
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No 92 DARMAGNAC Albin (Rg=6)

Pass 95 6:30.384 3 1:23.398 *

Pass 120 7:51.747 4 1:21.363 *

Pass 144 9:12.669 5 1:20.922 *

Pass 168 10:33.169 6 1:20.500 *

Pass 189 11:53.871 7 1:20.702

Pass 208 13:18.647 8 1:24.776

Pass 230 14:41.970 9 1:23.323

Pass 247 16:20.612 10 1:38.642

No 96 GONCALVES Ludovic (Rg=8)

Pass 15 2:05.665

Pass 41 3:37.094 1 1:31.429 *

Pass 68 5:00.439 2 1:23.345 *

Pass 92 6:24.050 3 1:23.611

Pass 116 7:45.481 4 1:21.431 *

Pass 142 9:07.251 5 1:21.770

In 170 10:35.058 6 1:27.807

Pass 201 12:36.080 7 2:01.022

Pass 221 14:01.410 8 1:25.330

No 102 CORBLIN Thomas (Rg=20)

Pass 3 1:33.892

Pass 31 3:04.901 1 1:31.009 **

Pass 61 4:36.128 2 1:31.227

Pass 90 6:07.210 3 1:31.082

Pass 114 7:35.965 4 1:28.755 *

Pass 141 9:03.061 5 1:27.096 *

Pass 166 10:30.924 6 1:27.863

Pass 190 11:58.571 7 1:27.647

Pass 212 13:27.128 8 1:28.557

Pass 234 14:56.032 9 1:28.904

No 136 HERVE Jean-François (Rg=28)

Pass 24 2:13.788

Pass 59 4:34.600 1 2:20.812 *

Pass 96 6:31.772 2 1:57.172 *

Pass 130 8:23.360 3 1:51.588 *

Pass 160 10:15.231 4 1:51.871

Pass 191 12:06.105 5 1:50.874 *

Pass 224 14:21.822 6 2:15.717

Pass 246 16:10.958 7 1:49.136 *

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra (Rg=25)

Pass 169 10:33.235

Pass 195 12:12.051 1 1:38.816 *

Pass 218 13:52.259 2 1:40.208

Pass 239 15:31.354 3 1:39.095

No 212 BONNIN Loic (Rg=15)

Pass 17 2:07.667

Pass 44 3:38.374 1 1:30.707 *

Pass 70 5:06.510 2 1:28.136 *

Pass 98 6:33.639 3 1:27.129 *

Pass 122 7:57.723 4 1:24.084 *

Pass 149 9:26.737 5 1:29.014

Pass 174 10:54.686 6 1:27.949

Pass 198 12:24.225 7 1:29.539

Pass 219 13:54.250 8 1:30.025

Pass 240 15:31.846 9 1:37.596

No 223 ESTEVEZ Vivien (Rg=19)

Pass 23 2:13.689

Pass 48 3:46.857 1 1:33.168 *

Pass 75 5:13.739 2 1:26.882 *

Pass 102 6:38.997 3 1:25.258 *

In 128 8:11.265 4 1:32.268

In 163 10:21.988 5 2:10.723

No 228 OGOR Kevin

In 29 2:23.035

No 255 HUBENY Margaux (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:53.565

Pass 36 3:19.364 1 1:25.799 *

Pass 64 4:42.759 2 1:23.395 *

Pass 87 6:06.150 3 1:23.391 *

Pass 110 7:28.611 4 1:22.461 *

Pass 135 8:49.287 5 1:20.676 *

Pass 157 10:11.867 6 1:22.580

Pass 180 11:32.181 7 1:20.314 *

Pass 203 12:54.073 8 1:21.892

In 225 14:22.657 9 1:28.584

No 730 HOYBEL Florian (Rg=22)

Pass 55 4:16.226

Pass 88 6:06.578 1 1:50.352 *

Pass 118 7:51.525 2 1:44.947 *

Pass 150 9:26.786 3 1:35.261 *

Pass 177 11:00.958 4 1:34.172 *

Pass 199 12:31.892 5 1:30.934 *

Pass 222 14:05.942 6 1:34.050

Pass 241 15:39.742 7 1:33.800

No 781 BOUTOILLE David (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:04.943

Pass 43 3:38.222 1 1:33.279 *

Pass 69 5:05.797 2 1:27.575 *

Pass 97 6:32.149 3 1:26.352 *

Pass 121 7:57.028 4 1:24.879 *

Pass 147 9:22.236 5 1:25.208

Pass 172 10:45.328 6 1:23.092 *

Pass 194 12:09.402 7 1:24.074
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No 781 BOUTOILLE David (Rg=11)

Pass 213 13:33.344 8 1:23.942

Pass 235 14:58.105 9 1:24.761


